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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Opolskiego w Pływaniu
Kędzierzyn-Koźle, 29- - 30-11-2013

Konkurencja 8 Mężczyzn, 200m klasyczny Open
2013-11-29 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Denis Sówka 98 Vega Dobrodzień 2:36.50 458 34.59 39.82
2. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:44.51 394 36.06 41.58
3. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.93 345 36.81 43.51
4. Marcel Guzy 01 Vega Dobrodzień 2:55.06 327 40.14 45.81
5. Andrij Kowalski 96 Vega Dobrodzień 2:58.08 311 40.60 45.36
6. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:00.00 301 39.51 45.95 46.93 47.61
7. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.86 260 40.74 49.15
8. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:18.47 224 45.02 1:05.28
9. MATEUSZ WARZYC 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:21.14 215 43.27 51.49

10. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:23.20 209 46.50 52.33
11. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:26.81 198 47.08 53.84
12. Jakub Cielontko 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:33.64 180 48.92 54.16
13. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:34.73 177 48.81 56.36
14. Bartłomiej Ludwiński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:14.76 106 56.26 1:06.32

DYSKW. Jakub Stawarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16

11 lat i młodsi

1. Jarema Stańczyk 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:18.47 224 45.02 1:05.28
2. MATEUSZ WARZYC 02 UKS 5plus1 Opole 3:21.14 215 43.27 51.49
3. Marek Podborączyński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:23.20 209 46.50 52.33
4. Jakub Cielontko 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:33.64 180 48.92 54.16
5. Bartłomiej Ludwiński 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 4:14.76 106 56.26 1:06.32

12 - 13 lat

1. Tobiasz Gall 00 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:51.93 345 36.81 43.51
2. Marcel Guzy 01 Vega Dobrodzień 2:55.06 327 40.14 45.81
3. Bartosz Konieczny 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:00.00 301 39.51 45.95 46.93 47.61
4. Krzysztof Roegner 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:08.86 260 40.74 49.15
5. Michał Grzegorczyk 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:26.81 198 47.08 53.84
6. Kamil Smyczek 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 3:34.73 177 48.81 56.36

DYSKW. Jakub Stawarz 01 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle K-16

14 - 16 lat

1. Denis Sówka 98 Vega Dobrodzień 2:36.50 458 34.59 39.82
2. Bartosz Młynarczyk 99 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 2:44.51 394 36.06 41.58

17 - 18 lat

1. Andrij Kowalski 96 Vega Dobrodzień 2:58.08 311 40.60 45.36


